Coloc. Num. Atleta

S~ wN

307
303
304
306

MORRO DAS PEDRAS

GABRIEL GALIANO/NATHAN COSTA M 39
ERENILSON CARDOSO/ THIAGO ZIN M 40
LUIS FERNANDO/ WAGNER LUIS M 40
GUTEMBERG DA SILVA/GUSTAVO LIMA M 40

DM MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E

M3039 1
M4049 1
M4049 2
M4049 3

C. Equipe

PAZIAN RUNNES

SPIDER

Bruto

00:39:09.985
00:41:22.693
00:42:35.058
01:05:40.682

Liquido

00:39:09.985
00:41:22.693
00:42:35.058
01:05:40.682
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